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Interschool sport participation statistics include multi-class student
opportunities in cross country, swimming, and track & field only. 

243,356
TOTAL SECONDARY

STUDENTS

28,674
STUDENT

OPPORTUNITIES

173
SCHOOLS 
REACHED

86
METRO

 SCHOOLS

87
REGIONAL
SCHOOLS

SCHOOL
BREAKDOWN

88% 50% 50%

Metro vs Regional Schools
Government vs 

Non-government Schools

2
0
2
3

940
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Alumni
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TEAM VIC ALUMNI 

2023 AFL & AFLW DRAFT
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4TH CONSECUTIVE ANNUAL SCHOOL MEMBERSHIP RECORD
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SSV

COORDINATORS

2023
ANNUAL REVIEW

96% of surveyed participants believed VTG benefits their health and wellbeing and increases the value of the role that
sport, recreation or wellness activities plays in their lives.

www.ssv.vic.edu.au@schoolsportvic
rebel & SSV 1 YEAR

PARTNERSHIP ANNIVERSARY


